

RACE ANALYSIS



800 Metres Men - Round 1

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to the Semi-Finals

SPLIT TIMES UPDATED

Heat 1

6

28 September 2019

17:15 START TIME

25° C TEMPERATURE 67% HUMIDITY

1	200 m	2	300 m	3	400 m	4	500 m	5	600 m	6	700 m
---	-------	---	-------	---	-------	---	-------	---	-------	---	-------

1 Donavan BRAZIER

USA 15 Apr 97 **1:46.04**

1	25.16	2	13.55	3	13.66	4	13.75	5	13.08	6	13.60
	25.16 (3)		38.71 (3)		52.37 (3)		1:06.12 (3)		1:19.20 (3)		1:32.80 (2)

2 Marco AROP

CAN 20 Sep 98 **1:46.12**

1	24.89	2	13.47	3	13.78	4	13.54	5	13.17	6	13.75
	24.89 (1)		38.36 (1)		52.14 (1)		1:05.68 (1)		1:18.85 (1)		1:32.60 (1)

3 Tshepo TSHITE

RSA 5 Jan 97 **1:46.54**

1	25.18	2	13.63	3	13.81	4	13.78	5	13.01	6	13.56
	25.18 (4)		38.81 (4)		52.62 (5)		1:06.40 (4)		1:19.41 (4)		1:32.97 (4)

4 Andreas KRAMER

SWE 13 Apr 97 **1:46.74**

1	25.03	2	13.51	3	13.61	4	13.74	5	13.17	6	13.84
	25.03 (2)		38.54 (2)		52.15 (2)		1:05.89 (2)		1:19.06 (2)		1:32.90 (3)

5 Lucirio GARRIDO

VEN 8 Apr 92 **1:46.89**

1	25.43	2	13.52	3	13.85	4	13.76	5	13.18	6	13.43
	25.43 (6)		38.95 (5)		52.80 (6)		1:06.56 (7)		1:19.74 (6)		1:33.17 (5)

6 Mariano GARCÍA

ESP 25 Sep 97 **1:49.08**

1	25.33	2	13.77	3	13.78	4	13.65	5	13.17	6	14.04
	25.33 (5)		39.10 (6)		52.88 (7)		1:06.53 (6)		1:19.70 (5)		1:33.74 (6)

7 Luke MATHEWS

AUS 21 Jun 95 **1:50.16**

1	25.59	2	13.56	3	13.39	4	13.88	5	13.92	6	14.57
	25.59 (7)		39.15 (7)		52.54 (4)		1:06.42 (5)		1:20.34 (7)		1:34.91 (7)

8 Min Min ZAW

MYA 7 Jul 01 **1:56.85**

1	25.95	2	13.71	3	13.86	4	14.80	5	15.45	6	16.66
	25.95 (8)		39.66 (8)		53.52 (8)		1:08.32 (8)		1:23.77 (8)		1:40.43 (8)

SB